9038

made for garden

5, 93 LB i 52
———
f""» >




HEERT 5038

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
1 26800601701 Sroub noze Blade bolt
2 26800800202 Pruzna podloZka Spring washer
3 26800700201 Podlozka Sroubu nozZe Blade bolt washer
4 503800004 Zaci n(iz Blade
5 503800005 Unase€ noze - Ventilator Blade holder - Fan
6 503500006 Poklice pfedniho kola Front wheel cover
7 PK-12 Pojistny krouzek 12 Circlip 12
8 26800705102 Podlozka 12 Washer 12
9 503500009 Predni kolo Front wheel
11 503500012 PFitlatna podlozka Pressing plate
12 503800012 Osa prednich kol Front wheel axle
13 503500014 Poklice zadniho kola Rear wheel cover
14 503500017 Zadni kolo Rear wheel
15 503800015 Osa zadnich kol Rear wheel axle
16 503800016 Zadni prepazka Fixing board
18 503800018 Pfedni tahlo zdvihu Front height adjusting rod
19 503800019 Paka zdvihu se¢eni Height adjusting lever
20 503500037 Drzak paky zdvihu Lever holder
21 503500038 PruzZina Spring
22 503800022 Cep Pin
23 503800023 Zadni tahlo zdvihu Rear height adjusting rod
24 26809000401 Zavlacka Cotter pin
25 503800025 PFitlatna podloZka Pressing plate
26 26800703601 Tvarova podlozka Wave washer
27 M-05 Matice M5 Nut M5
28 503500047 Levy dil madla Left part of handle
29 503500046 Pravy dil madla Right part of handle
30 503800030 Sroub M5x20 Screw M5x20
31 503800031 Sasi Deck
32 503800032 Levy drzak spodniho madla Left bracket of lower handle
33 503800033 Pravy drzak spodniho madla Right bracket of lower handle
34 ST4,2*25 Sroub ST4,2x25 Screw ST4,2x25
35 503500026 Elektronika Battery controller
36 ST4*12 Sroub ST4x12 Screw ST4x12
38 503800038 Motor Motor
39 503800039 Kryt Sasi Deck cover
40 503800040 Pruzina Spring
41 503500055 Kabel baterie Battery cable
42 503800042 Podlozka Pad
43 503800043 Kulisa paky zdvihu Height adjustment plate
44 ST4*16 Sroub ST4x16 Screw ST4x16
45 503500069 Prava mfizka Right grid
46 503500060 Leva mrizka Left grid
47 503800047 Horni kryt Upper cover
48 503500066 PodlozZka Washer
49 503500064 Kryt baterie Battery cover
50 503500062 Drzak Bracket
51 503800051 Prava pruzina Right spring
52 503800052 Leva pruzina Left spring
53 25100108505 Plastova podloZka Plastic washer
54 503500079 Drzak paky spinace Pulling pole holder
55 503500078 Paka spinace Pulling pole
56 503500076 Navlek madla Upper handle foam sheath
57 503800057 Horni madlo Upper handle
58 503500074 Tlacitko spinace Switch button
59 503500070 Kabel Cable




-

made for garden

9038

Position Part number Nazev Name
60 503500073 Horni kryt Switch upper cover
61 503500082 PruZina Spring
62 503500072 Tahlo Switch push block
63 503500083 Tahlo Switch rotary block
64 503500071 Pruzina tlacitka Spring
65 503500092 Ukazatel nabiti baterie Battery display
66 503500086 Spojovaci kabel Cable
67 503500090 Spodni kryt Switch lower cover
68 503500089 Upinaci podlozka skfiné spinace | Switch box pressing board
69 503500097 Paka rychloupinani madla spodni | Lower fastlocking handle
70 503500098 Cep Pin
71 503500100 PodloZka Pressing washer
72 503500096 Sroub madla Handle bolt
73 25261100102 Svorka kabelu Cable clamp
74 503800074 Spodni madlo Lower handle
75 503500099 Spodni $roub madla Lower handle bolt
76 503500102 Pravy ozubeny krouZek madla Right adjustment gear
77 503500111 PruZina vika koSe Rear board spring
78 503800078 Osa vika kose Rear board axle
79 503800079 Viko kose Rear board
80 503800080 Ram kose Grasscatcher frame
81 503800081 Horni kryt koSe Grasscatcher upper cover
82 503500106 Madlo kose Grasscatcher handle
83 503800083 Podlozka Washer
84 ST5*16 Sroub ST5x16 Screw ST5x16
85 503500039 PruZina zdvihu Height adjusting spring
86 ST4*22 Sroub ST4x22 Screw ST4x22
87 503800087 Ukazatel plnosti kose Grass level indicator
88 503800088 Potah kose Grasscatcher bag
89 HECHTO005046 Nabijecka Charger
90 HECHTO005040B | Baterie Battery
92 503500093 Paka rychloupinani madla horni | Upper fastlocking handle
94 26800700201 Podlozka Washer
95 503500105 Levy ozubeny krouzek madla Levy krouZzek madla
96 ST2,5*6 Sroub ST2,5x6 Screw ST2,5x6
97 503800097 Prichodka Grommet
98 26800502801 Matice M8 Nut M8
99 503800099 Pojistna podlozka Locking washer
100 503500101 PruzZina Spring
101 503500034 Zavazi Weight




